
Clt Nom et prénom CAT Sexe Club Ville Temps

1 CHAUVET BENOIT SE Homme CS MEGEVE ANNECY LE VIEUX 45:35.80

2 AMOUDRUZ RENE V2 Homme FOULEES D'ANNEMASSE 47:26.13

3 STEPANOVIC STEVE SE Homme CLUSES 47:54.53

4 VOUILLAMOZ DAMIEN SE Homme CNBN 48:12.23

5 DUPONT  JEAN CHRISTOPHE V1 Homme ARVE ATHLETISME 48:20.70

6 MORAT FAVRICE V1 Homme ENTREMONT 48:26.93

7 ROBIN LAURENT SE Homme LATHUILE 49:10.00

8 VACHOUX JEAN FRANCOIS V1 Homme FOULEES D'ANNEMASSE 49:21.37

9 RUSCETTA GAEL SE Homme VELO CLUB DU MT BLANC 49:33.59

10 BOURBON AYMERIC SE Homme TEAM MERMILLOD TRIATHLON 49:52.91

11 LAFON FRANCK V1 Homme VEO 2000 50:58.05

12 DUC STEPHANIE SE Dame VEO 2000 51:23.38

13 CHAHDI LAHCEN V2 Homme ARVE ATHLETISME 51:32.87

14 FARINA DENIS V2 Homme MARIGNIER 52:00.86

15 LOCHER LAURENT SE Homme ARVE ATHLETISME 52:06.27

16 GEROME YANN SE Homme 52:26.07

17 SIGOT MARC ES Homme CHATILLON / CLUSES 52:31.97

18 LEDOUX JEAN FRANCOIS V1 Homme FAC 52:37.16

19 POUPARD OLIVIER V1 Homme FOULEES D'ANNEMASSE 53:46.24

20 BUAT RICHARD SE Homme SALLANCHES 53:51.87

21 PREMAT YVES V2 Homme MORZINE 53:54.12

22 MASSONNET YVAN SE Homme CERCIER 53:59.07

23 LEGRAND ERIC V2 Homme FOULEES D'ANNEMASSE 54:05.96

24 DEPERRAZ STEPHANE SE Homme FOOTBALL CLUB MAGLAND MAGLAND 54:18.09

25 DEVAUX ERIC SE Homme MAGLAND 54:22.30

26 PARIS JIMMY SE Homme JUDO CLUB MAGLAND MAGLAND 54:33.23

27 MASSON CLAUDE V1 Homme ARBUSIGNY 54:49.15

28 JEAN MARC V1 Homme SPAC 55:48.99

29 DESTRIGNEUILLE LIONEL V1 Homme LEMAN ATHLETIC CLUB 56:59.60

30 SCLAVO STEPHANE V1 Homme CMBM CHAMONIX 57:15.69

31 IMBERT CHRISTOPHE SE Homme MAGLAND 57:24.71

32 JACQUARD CYRIL SE Homme FAC 57:48.70

33 MIRADOLI FABIO JU Homme MAGLAND 58:07.18

34 LONG STEPHANE SE Homme SALLANCHES 58:33.58

35 DUCHESNE ANTHONY SE Homme FAC 58:48.10

36 KIRAL MEHMET V1 Homme FAC 59:09.66

37 WEISROCK REMI SE Homme VOAT 59:22.33

38 MICHEL SERGE V1 Homme MEGEVE 59:45.47

39 PERCHE SUZANNE V2 Dame FAC 1h00:07.12

40 MAZET JEAN LOUIS SE Homme POMPIER DE MAGLAND MAGLAND 1h00:45.82

41 BRAUD PATRICK V2 Homme SOMMAND 1h00:48.09

42 MARTEAU ERIC SE Homme THONES 1h00:54.85

43 PERRET CEDRIC SE Homme THYEZ 1h01:10.76

44 CURRAL JACKY V1 Homme DOMANCY 1h01:14.85

45 DIMITROVA DIANA SE Dame LEMAN ATHLETIC CLUB 1h01:39.11

46 MIRADOLI MATHIAS V1 Homme 1h02:17.94

47 SOULAINE DIDIER V1 Homme REIGNIER 1h02:23.10

48 NAVASQUILLO JOSEPH V2 Homme BONNEVILLE 1h02:59.36

49 GONNET PATRICK V1 Homme FAC 1h03:50.67

50 BOUZAS JULIEN V3 Homme DOMANCY 1h03:53.19

51 JULLIARD MICKAEL SE Homme SALLANCHES 1h04:23.10

52 ROUILLER PHILIPPE V2 Homme ANNEMASSE 1h04:28.11

53 APPERTET CLAUDE V3 Homme FAC 1h04:42.00

54 SECCO PATRICK V2 Homme TRAILER DU MOLE 1h05:10.20

55 ELLMENREICH FREDERIC V1 Homme PASSY 1h06:02.96

56 SCHENEVEY JEAN MARC V3 Homme SUISSE 1h06:26.66

57 BRUGEL CHRISTOPHE V1 Homme ST GENES DU RETZ 1h07:07.12

58 SECCO LUCIENNE V2 Dame TRAILER DU MOLE 1h07:33.82

59 COLLOUD DANIEL V1 Homme THONON 1h07:35.86

60 TRUCHON JOEL V2 Homme MAGLAND 1h08:20.79

61 LOMBARD JEAN MARIE V2 Homme TENNIS CLUB DE MAGLAND MAGLAND 1h08:43.14

62 NEURAZ GRAZIA V2 Dame FOULEES D'ANNEMASSE 1h08:49.26

63 GRADEL GREGORY SE Homme FOOTBALL CLUB MAGLAND MAGLAND 1h08:52.38

64 PRIETO YANNICK V1 Homme GONFREVILLE 1h09:07.45

25èmes FOULEES MAGLANCHARDES
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65 SELLIN YANNICK V1 Homme LE MOLE 1h09:08.70

66 BLAIX  CLEMENCE JU Dame PASSY 1h09:26.97

67 HUGUEN STEPHANE V2 Homme GONFREVILLE GON FREVILLE 1h09:35.02

68 COULAUD JEAN PAUL V3 Homme BONNEVILLE 1h10:04.82

69 JOSSERAND SYLVIE SE Dame AVOC ANNECY LE VX 1h10:07.62

70 PINGET DAMIEN ES Homme TENNIS CLUB DE MAGLAND MAGLAND 1h10:58.88

71 MEYNET DOMINIQUE V2 Homme THONON 1h11:00.86

72 REVILLE MICHEL V2 Homme SPAC 1h11:31.42

73 PERRET FRANCK V1 Homme FOOTBALL CLUB MAGLAND MAGLAND 1h12:13.12

74 RADET DAVID SE Homme FAC 1h12:16.60

75 HUE PATRICE V2 Homme GONFREVILLE 1h12:20.44

76 JORAND SANDRINE SE Dame MARIGNIER 1h12:57.17

77 COLAS JEROME SE Homme PASSY 1h13:10.02

78 MEYNET JOSEPH V4 Homme FOULEES CHABLAISIENNES 1h14:03.20

79 BEAURAIN DENIS V2 Homme GONFREVILLE GONFREVILLE 1h14:20.45

80 BRYOIS  MARIA SE Dame MARIGNIER 1h15:02.77

81 BRALLET MATHILDE SE Dame EVIAN OFF COURSE 1h15:44.99

82 LAVISSE LIONEL V2 Homme GONFREVILLE GONFREVILLE 1h15:46.66

83 VALENTIN PHILIPPE V1 Homme MAGLAND 1h17:09.46

84 BLAIX JERMAIN CA Homme PASSY 1h17:42.64

85 BLANCHET NICOUD GENEVIEVE V3 Dame LE GRAND BORNAND 1h17:57.02

86 RONCHINI MARIE HELENE SE Dame ANNEMASSE 1h18:12.83

87 HERIVEAU CATHY V2 Dame SALLANCHES 1h18:54.54

88 CURTET ALAIN V3 Homme CHENS SUR LEMAN 1h20:26.67

89 BOUCHER FRANCOISE V3 Dame GONFREVILLE GONFREVILLE 1h20:32.55

90 HOFFMANN DANIEL V4 Homme CHAMONIX 1h21:11.07

91 CROZET THIBAUT SE Homme POMPIER DE MAGLAND MAGLAND 1h22:02.06

92 DEPOISIER FREDERIC SE Homme POMPIER DE MAGLAND MAGLAND 1h22:02.53

93 DUPERRIER JEAN CLAUDE V3 Homme GRESY SUR AIX 1h25:14.66

94 CHESNEY MICHEL V3 Homme SALLANCHES 1h29:02.03

95 LE LOSTEC SEBASTIEN V1 Homme GONFREVILLE 1h35:58.37

96 RADIDEAU CHRISTIAN SE Homme FAC 1h37:28.43

97 EYBAUD CLAUDE V4 Homme AS MONACO 1h39:49.79

98 GOLFIER RENE V3 Homme MAGLAND 1h46:02.50

Absents

DROST DAVID V1 Homme PERJUSSY

AMAVI MARIA V2 Dame ARVE ATHLETISME

AMAVI LOUIS V2 Homme ARVE ATHLETISME

GUILBERTEAU JOEL V1 Homme SALLANCHES

GUILBERTEAU BAPTISTE CA Homme FOULEES D'ANNEMASSE

Abandons

GARNIER ALAIN V3 Homme FOULEES D'ANNEMASSE



Clt Nom et prénom CAT Année Sexe Club Ville Temps

  Sexe : Dame / Catégorie : JU  

1 BLAIX  CLEMENCE JU 1993 Dame PASSY 1h09:26.97

  Sexe : Dame / Catégorie : SE  

1 DUC STEPHANIE SE 1975 Dame VEO 2000 51:23.38

2 DIMITROVA DIANA SE 1973 Dame LEMAN ATHLETIC CLUB 1h01:39.11

3 JOSSERAND SYLVIE SE 1972 Dame AVOC ANNECY LE VX 1h10:07.62

4 JORAND SANDRINE SE 1974 Dame MARIGNIER 1h12:57.17

5 BRYOIS  MARIA SE 1978 Dame MARIGNIER 1h15:02.77

6 BRALLET MATHILDE SE 1984 Dame EVIAN OFF COURSE 1h15:44.99

7 RONCHINI MARIE HELENE SE 1972 Dame ANNEMASSE 1h18:12.83

  Sexe : Dame / Catégorie : V2  

1 PERCHE SUZANNE V2 1960 Dame FAC 1h00:07.12

2 SECCO LUCIENNE V2 1958 Dame TRAILER DU MOLE 1h07:33.82

3 NEURAZ GRAZIA V2 1958 Dame FOULEES D'ANNEMASSE 1h08:49.26

4 HERIVEAU CATHY V2 1958 Dame SALLANCHES 1h18:54.54

Absents

AMAVI MARIA V2 1961 Dame ARVE ATHLETISME

  Sexe : Dame / Catégorie : V3  

1 BLANCHET NICOUD GENEVIEVEV3 1951 Dame LE GRAND BORNAND 1h17:57.02

2 BOUCHER FRANCOISE V3 1951 Dame GONFREVILLE GONFREVILLE 1h20:32.55

  Sexe : Homme / Catégorie : CA  

1 BLAIX JERMAIN CA 1995 Homme PASSY 1h17:42.64

Absents

GUILBERTEAU BAPTISTE CA 1994 Homme FOULEES D'ANNEMASSE

  Sexe : Homme / Catégorie : ES  

1 SIGOT MARC ES 1989 Homme CHATILLON / CLUSES 52:31.97

2 PINGET DAMIEN ES 1989 Homme TENNIS CLUB DE MAGLAND MAGLAND 1h10:58.88

  Sexe : Homme / Catégorie : JU  

1 MIRADOLI FABIO JU 1992 Homme MAGLAND 58:07.18

  Sexe : Homme / Catégorie : SE  

1 CHAUVET BENOIT SE 1981 Homme CS MEGEVE ANNECY LE VIEUX 45:35.80

2 STEPANOVIC STEVE SE 1978 Homme CLUSES 47:54.53

3 VOUILLAMOZ DAMIEN SE 1987 Homme CNBN 48:12.23

4 ROBIN LAURENT SE 1974 Homme LATHUILE 49:10.00

5 RUSCETTA GAEL SE 1984 Homme VELO CLUB DU MT BLANC 49:33.59

6 BOURBON AYMERIC SE 1979 Homme TEAM MERMILLOD TRIATHLON 49:52.91

7 LOCHER LAURENT SE 1978 Homme ARVE ATHLETISME 52:06.27

8 GEROME YANN SE 1977 Homme 52:26.07

9 BUAT RICHARD SE 1976 Homme SALLANCHES 53:51.87

10 MASSONNET YVAN SE 1973 Homme CERCIER 53:59.07

11 DEPERRAZ STEPHANE SE 1977 Homme FOOTBALL CLUB MAGLAND MAGLAND 54:18.09

12 DEVAUX ERIC SE 1972 Homme MAGLAND 54:22.30

13 PARIS JIMMY SE 1988 Homme JUDO CLUB MAGLAND MAGLAND 54:33.23

14 IMBERT CHRISTOPHE SE 1981 Homme MAGLAND 57:24.71

15 JACQUARD CYRIL SE 1982 Homme FAC 57:48.70

16 LONG STEPHANE SE 1975 Homme SALLANCHES 58:33.58

17 DUCHESNE ANTHONY SE 1979 Homme FAC 58:48.10

18 WEISROCK REMI SE 1979 Homme VOAT 59:22.33

19 MAZET JEAN LOUIS SE 1980 Homme POMPIER DE MAGLAND MAGLAND 1h00:45.82

25èmes FOULEES MAGLANCHARDES
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20 MARTEAU ERIC SE 1979 Homme THONES 1h00:54.85

21 PERRET CEDRIC SE 1983 Homme THYEZ 1h01:10.76

22 JULLIARD MICKAEL SE 1984 Homme SALLANCHES 1h04:23.10

23 GRADEL GREGORY SE 1975 Homme FOOTBALL CLUB MAGLAND MAGLAND 1h08:52.38

24 RADET DAVID SE 1975 Homme FAC 1h12:16.60

25 COLAS JEROME SE 1973 Homme PASSY 1h13:10.02

26 CROZET THIBAUT SE 1985 Homme POMPIER DE MAGLAND MAGLAND 1h22:02.06

27 DEPOISIER FREDERIC SE 1976 Homme POMPIER DE MAGLAND MAGLAND 1h22:02.53

28 RADIDEAU CHRISTIAN SE 1974 Homme FAC 1h37:28.43

  Sexe : Homme / Catégorie : V1  

1 DUPONT  JEAN CHRISTOPHE V1 1971 Homme ARVE ATHLETISME 48:20.70

2 MORAT FAVRICE V1 1968 Homme ENTREMONT 48:26.93

3 VACHOUX JEAN FRANCOIS V1 1965 Homme FOULEES D'ANNEMASSE 49:21.37

4 LAFON FRANCK V1 1968 Homme VEO 2000 50:58.05

5 LEDOUX JEAN FRANCOIS V1 1967 Homme FAC 52:37.16

6 POUPARD OLIVIER V1 1963 Homme FOULEES D'ANNEMASSE 53:46.24

7 MASSON CLAUDE V1 1962 Homme ARBUSIGNY 54:49.15

8 JEAN MARC V1 1966 Homme SPAC 55:48.99

9 DESTRIGNEUILLE LIONEL V1 1968 Homme LEMAN ATHLETIC CLUB 56:59.60

10 SCLAVO STEPHANE V1 1971 Homme CMBM CHAMONIX 57:15.69

11 KIRAL MEHMET V1 1970 Homme FAC 59:09.66

12 MICHEL SERGE V1 1971 Homme MEGEVE 59:45.47

13 CURRAL JACKY V1 1971 Homme DOMANCY 1h01:14.85

14 MIRADOLI MATHIAS V1 1965 Homme 1h02:17.94

15 SOULAINE DIDIER V1 1970 Homme REIGNIER 1h02:23.10

16 GONNET PATRICK V1 1962 Homme FAC 1h03:50.67

17 ELLMENREICH FREDERIC V1 1965 Homme PASSY 1h06:02.96

18 BRUGEL CHRISTOPHE V1 1964 Homme ST GENES DU RETZ 1h07:07.12

19 COLLOUD DANIEL V1 1965 Homme THONON 1h07:35.86

20 PRIETO YANNICK V1 1970 Homme GONFREVILLE 1h09:07.45

21 SELLIN YANNICK V1 1967 Homme LE MOLE 1h09:08.70

22 PERRET FRANCK V1 1965 Homme FOOTBALL CLUB MAGLAND MAGLAND 1h12:13.12

23 VALENTIN PHILIPPE V1 1967 Homme MAGLAND 1h17:09.46

24 LE LOSTEC SEBASTIEN V1 1970 Homme GONFREVILLE 1h35:58.37

Absents

DROST DAVID V1 1971 Homme PERJUSSY

GUILBERTEAU JOEL V1 1969 Homme SALLANCHES

  Sexe : Homme / Catégorie : V2  

1 AMOUDRUZ RENE V2 1957 Homme FOULEES D'ANNEMASSE 47:26.13

2 CHAHDI LAHCEN V2 1961 Homme ARVE ATHLETISME 51:32.87

3 FARINA DENIS V2 1957 Homme MARIGNIER 52:00.86

4 PREMAT YVES V2 1952 Homme MORZINE 53:54.12

5 LEGRAND ERIC V2 1958 Homme FOULEES D'ANNEMASSE 54:05.96

6 BRAUD PATRICK V2 1960 Homme SOMMAND 1h00:48.09

7 NAVASQUILLO JOSEPH V2 1958 Homme BONNEVILLE 1h02:59.36

8 ROUILLER PHILIPPE V2 1953 Homme ANNEMASSE 1h04:28.11

9 SECCO PATRICK V2 1954 Homme TRAILER DU MOLE 1h05:10.20

10 TRUCHON JOEL V2 1957 Homme MAGLAND 1h08:20.79

11 LOMBARD JEAN MARIE V2 1957 Homme TENNIS CLUB DE MAGLAND MAGLAND 1h08:43.14

12 HUGUEN STEPHANE V2 1960 Homme GONFREVILLE GON FREVILLE 1h09:35.02

13 MEYNET DOMINIQUE V2 1958 Homme THONON 1h11:00.86

14 REVILLE MICHEL V2 1960 Homme SPAC 1h11:31.42

15 HUE PATRICE V2 1957 Homme GONFREVILLE 1h12:20.44

16 BEAURAIN DENIS V2 1957 Homme GONFREVILLE GONFREVILLE 1h14:20.45

17 LAVISSE LIONEL V2 1954 Homme GONFREVILLE GONFREVILLE 1h15:46.66

Absents

AMAVI LOUIS V2 1959 Homme ARVE ATHLETISME

  Sexe : Homme / Catégorie : V3  

1 BOUZAS JULIEN V3 1947 Homme DOMANCY 1h03:53.19

2 APPERTET CLAUDE V3 1950 Homme FAC 1h04:42.00

3 SCHENEVEY JEAN MARC V3 1946 Homme SUISSE 1h06:26.66

4 COULAUD JEAN PAUL V3 1947 Homme BONNEVILLE 1h10:04.82

5 CURTET ALAIN V3 1951 Homme CHENS SUR LEMAN 1h20:26.67

6 DUPERRIER JEAN CLAUDE V3 1944 Homme GRESY SUR AIX 1h25:14.66



7 CHESNEY MICHEL V3 1948 Homme SALLANCHES 1h29:02.03

8 GOLFIER RENE V3 1947 Homme MAGLAND 1h46:02.50

Abandons

GARNIER ALAIN V3 1951 Homme FOULEES D'ANNEMASSE

  Sexe : Homme / Catégorie : V4  

1 MEYNET JOSEPH V4 1935 Homme FOULEES CHABLAISIENNES 1h14:03.20

2 HOFFMANN DANIEL V4 1941 Homme CHAMONIX 1h21:11.07

3 EYBAUD CLAUDE V4 1941 Homme AS MONACO 1h39:49.79


